City of Ocala, FL
Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business Location
Address

Issue Date

License Type

License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1006360

LIC-1006350

LIC-1006349
LIC-1006354

LIC-1006359

LIC-1006362

LIC-1006351

LIC-1006335

LIC-1006361

LIC-1006292

LIC-1006259

LIC-1006299
LIC-1006370

LIC-1006369

AT&T (Alliance Mobile)

Dunn Research Services

Floral Designs of Ocala
Health Hero of Florida

2645 SW College Rd
Ste 102

100 NW 23rd Ave Apt
1605

1025 NE 14th St

1028 E Silver Springs
Blvd Unit 100

Jerry Blackburn Retirement 317 NE 36th Ave Unit

Strategies

Marion County Sexual
Assault Center

RobinRose Construction,

LLC
Crumbl - Ocala

Evergreen Private Care of

North Central FL LLC

Kidz R US Childcare
Learning Center

Comfort Inn Ocala Silver

Springs
Peyton Bailey

A.T.Poly Repair &
Fabrication

VEI Ocala : Michael
Berkowski Jr.

1
1121 SW 1st Ave

1469 N Magnolia Ave
Unit K

4414 SW College Rd
Unit

3306 SW 26th Ave
Unit 401

520 SW 10th PI Units
101-102

1212 S Pine Ave

951 NE 16th St Unit C

5/21/2024

5/21/2024

5/21/2024
5/21/2024

5/21/2024

5/21/2024

5/21/2024

5/22/2024

5/22/2024

5/22/2024

5/23/2024

5/23/2024

445 SW 52nd Ave Unit 5/24/2024

104

3200 SW 34th Ave
Unit 501 & 502

5/24/2024

Merchants/Dealers MISC RETAIL

General Business

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

Merchants/Dealers MISC GEN BUS

General Business
General Business
General Business
General Business
Food Service
General Business
General Business
Rentals

Warehouse
Manufacturing

Professionals

ADMIN OFFICE(S)
ADMIN OFFICE(S)
Misc. Gen Bus

ADMIN OFFICE(S)
TAKE OUT

ADMIN OFFICE(S)
DAYCARE-CHILDREN

HOTEL

Active

Active

Active
Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

PERSONAL STORAGE Active

MANUFACTURING

VETERINARIAN

Active

Active




