City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1006360	AT&T (Alliance Mobile)	2645 SW College Rd Ste 102	5/21/2024	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1006350	Dunn Research Services	100 NW 23rd Ave Apt 1605	5/21/2024	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1006349	Floral Designs of Ocala	1025 NE 14th St	5/21/2024	Merchants/Dealers	MISC GEN BUS	Active
LIC-1006354	Health Hero of Florida	1028 E Silver Springs Blvd Unit 100	5/21/2024	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1006359	Jerry Blackburn Retirement Strategies	317 NE 36th Ave Unit 1	5/21/2024	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1006362	Marion County Sexual Assault Center	1121 SW 1st Ave	5/21/2024	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1006351	RobinRose Construction, LLC	1469 N Magnolia Ave Unit K	5/21/2024	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1006335	Crumbl - Ocala	4414 SW College Rd Unit	5/22/2024	Food Service	TAKE OUT	Active
LIC-1006361		3306 SW 26th Ave Unit 401	5/22/2024	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1006292	Kidz R US Childcare Learning Center	520 SW 10th PI Units 101-102	5/22/2024	General Business	DAYCARE-CHILDREN	Active
LIC-1006259	Comfort Inn Ocala Silver Springs	1212 S Pine Ave	5/23/2024	Rentals	HOTEL	Active
LIC-1006299	Peyton Bailey	951 NE 16th St Unit C	5/23/2024	Warehouse	PERSONAL STORAGE	Active
LIC-1006370	A.T.Poly Repair & Fabrication	445 SW 52nd Ave Unit 104	5/24/2024	Manufacturing	MANUFACTURING	Active
LIC-1006369	VEI Ocala : Michael Berkowski Jr.	3200 SW 34th Ave Unit 501 & 502	5/24/2024	Professionals	VETERINARIAN	Active